
 

 

 
Olde Guarde Council 
Class Representatives 

July 2019 – June 2020 
 
Class Year  
1958  Beverley Burgess Burchette, bevbob3@verizon.net  
1958   Carter C. Cowles III, cccowles@aol.com  
1959   Ann Hansbarger Snead, annsnead921@cox.net  
1959   Jesse Y. Welborn, Jr., jywelborn@cox.net  
1960   Audrey M. Harris, abriver35@gmail.com  
1960  Warren P. Joblin, wpjobs@cox.net  
1961  Susan Moyer Hardage, shardage@cox.net 
1961   G. Wayne Woolwine, thewoolwines@cox.net 
1962   Patrisia Bayliss Owens, hooshill@aol.com 
1963   Sondra L. Roberts, obxsondra@gmail.com  
1963   Robert L. Simpson, Jr., simpson4@infionline.net  
1964   Donald C. Beck, donbeck19@verizon.net  
1964   Carol E. Evans, carol.evans1@gmail.com (Council Chair)  
1965   Barbara Dunaway Bowers, bdbowers@gmail.com  
1965   Howard J. Busbee, hjbusb@wm.edu  
1966   Sharon Cosminsky Kern sharonekern@gmail.com  
1966   Keith A. Taylor, keith.taylor11@verizon.net (Treasurer)  
1967   Shelby Smith Hawthorne, runningmede@gmail.com  
1967   Stuart D. Spirn, stuspirn@bartlettspirn.com  
1968   Katherine Burge Callaway, kbcallaway@aol.com (Secretary)  
1968   Bruce A. Oliver, bruce@olivertribe.com (Vice Chair)  
1969   Gale Gibson Kohlhagen, galegibsonkohlhagen@gmail.com  
1969  James R. Taylor, jrt7600@capetaylor.com


